
Wednesday, February 17, 2016 3:55:47 PM 
Second Semester, 2015-16 Mid-Semester Exams Schedule 

Only OROS to be used in Lecture hall complex room, unless specified otherwise 
14/02/16 - Sunday 

08:00 to 10:00   

 CE676A(8) 8 L3 OROS 

CS771(3),CS771A(220) 223 L1,L2,L7 (ALL OROS) 

CHM648A(50) 50 L2 ERES 

MBA645A(9) 9 L4 OROS 

ME771(1), ME771A(95) 96 L7 ERES 

MSE638A(6) 6 L4 ERES 

PHI757A(1) 1 L5 ERES 

PSY770A(5) 5 L3 ERES 

10:30 to 12:30   

    

13:00 to 15:00   

 ART402A(66) 66 L16 OROS 

COM200(399) 399 L1 TO L7 (ALL OROS) 

ENG456(1),ENG456A(35) 36 L17 ERES 

PHI455(1), PHI455A(57) 58 L17 OROS 

15:30 to 17:30   

 MTH404A(31) 31 L3 OROS 

18:00 to 20:00   

 AE747A(33) 33 L4 OROS 

MBA640(1),MBA640A(71) 72 L17 OROS 

ME781A(13) 13 L3 OROS 

SOC477A(124), SOC477(2) 126 L7 OROS 
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15/02/16 – Monday 

08:00 to 10:00   

 AE675(1), AE675A(39) 40 L4 OROS 

ART105A(140) 140 L7 OROS 

BSE652(1), BSE652A(36) 37 L5 OROS 

CS680A(8) 8 DEPTT 

CS771(3) 3 DEPTT 

DES698A(11) 11 L10 OROS 

ECO101(1),ECO101A(112) 113 L7 ERES 

EE611A(33) 33 L6 OROS 

EE622A(16) 16 L6 ERES 

ENG124A(33) 33 L3 OROS 

ENG716A(3) 3 L10 ERES 

ENG750A(2) 2 L11 ERES 

ME642A(42) 42 L16 ERES 

ME663A(18) 18 L13 OROS 

MTH733A(6) 6 L12 ERES 

NT651A(12) 12 L12 OROS 

PHI141A(47) 47 L2 ERES 

PHI785A(3) 3 L11 OROS 

PHY621A(9) 9 L13 ERES 

PSY151(2),PSY151A(110) 112 L1,L2 (ALL OROS) 

SOC171A(43) 
 

43 L1 ERES 

10:30 to 12:30   

 CE613A(5) 5 L4 OROS 

CHE602A(10) 10 L3 OROS 

CHM443A(45) 45 L1 OROS 

MTH652A(1) 1 DEPTT 

13:00 to 15:00    

 AE322A(51) 51 L2 ERES 

ART704A(2) 2 L5 ERES 

BSE654A(24) 24 L12 OROS 

CE629A(29) 29 L11 OROS 
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CE682A(9) 9 L11 ERES 

CHE652A(43) 43 L1 ERES 

CS654(4), CS654A(66) 70 L16 ERES 

CS773(3), CS773A(20) 23 L3 ERES 

DES630A(27) 27 L4 ERES 

ECO413A(76) 76 L16 OROS 

EE600A(6) 6 L10 OROS 

ESC201A(381) 381 L1,L2,L3,L4,L5 & L7 (ALL OROS) 

MBA617A(37) 37 L6 OROS 

15:30 to 17:30   

 ECO735A(3) 3 DEPTT 

EEM604A(14) 14 L4 OROS 

ES656A(11) 11 L4 ERES 

IME637A(9) 9 DEPTT 

ME351(2), ME351A(119) 121 DRAWING HALL 

MSE616A(16) 16 L3 OROS 

MTH752A(10) 10 L3 ERES 

18:00 to 20:00   

 CE372A(112) 112 L7 ERES 

CHE331A(87) 87 L19 ERES 

CHE622A(19) 19 L3 ERES 

CHM102A(841) 841 L1 TO L17 (ALL OROS) 

CHM651A(32) 32 L10,L11 (ALL ERES) 

CS422(4), CS422A(11) 15 DEPTT. 

ECO753A(35) 35 L1 ERES 

EE609A(87) 87 L18 ERES 

MBA661A(36) 36 L2 ERES 

MBA665A(100) 100 L19 OROS 

MS603A(23) 23 L5  ERES 

MSE304A(75) 75 L16 ERES 

MTH309A(90) 90 L18 OROS 

NT620A(18) 18 L4 ERES 

PHY422(3), PHY422A(55) 
PHY663(2) 

60 L17 ERES 

PSE606A(7) 7 L8 ERES 
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16/02/16 – Tuesday  
08:00 to 10:00   

 CHE614A(44) 44 L2 OROS 

CHM322A(91) 91 L17 OROS 

ECO543A(50) 50 L1 OROS 

EE340A(134) 134 L7 OROS 

IME672A(17) 17 L5 ERES 

ME643A(25) 25 L4 ERES 

MTH416(1), MTH416A(73) 74 L16 OROS 

TA202A(423) 423 L1,L2,L3,L7,L16,L17 (ALL ERES) 

10:30 to 12:30   

 CE651(1), CE651A(13) 14 L4 OROS 

CE662A(11) 11 L4 ERES 

CHE623A(1) 1 DEPTT 

ME728A(13) 13 L3 OROS 

ME766A(5) 5 L3 ERES 

MTH656A(6) 6 L5 ERES 

MTH751A(11) 11 L5 OROS 

PSE605A(15) 15 L6 OROS 

13:00 to 15:00   

    

BSE421A(36), BSE614A(5) 41 L16 ERES 

CHM676A(19) 19 L3 ERES 

CS335(1), CS335A(135) 136 L7 OROS 

DES603A(25), DES603(1) 26 L4 OROS 

EE643A(22) 22 L5 OROS 

MSE315A(71) 71 L17 ERES 

MTH308(1),MTH308A(238) 239 L1,L2,L7 (ALL ERES) 

NT621A(15) 15 L5 ERES 

15:30 to 17:30   

 CHE391A(78) 78 L7 ERS 

ES649A(13) 13 L3 OROS 

IME700A(7) 7 DEPTT 
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 AE211A(87) 87 L17 OROS 

BSE615(1), BSE615A(32) 33 L3 OROS 

CE672A(7) 7 L10 ERES 

CHE211A(82) 82 L16 OROS 

CHM222A(115) 115 L7 OROS 

CS210A(106) 106 L1,L2 (ALL OROS) 

CS630A(14) 14 DEPTT 

DES623A(7) 7 L11 ERES 

ECO221A(47) 47 L1 ERES 

EE628A(10) 10 L12 OROS 

MBA616A(36) 36 DEPTT 

ME222A(103) 103 L7 ERES 

ME627(1), ME627A(19) 20 L4 ERES 

MSE203A(75) 75 L16 ERES 

MTH759A(12) 12 L12 ERES 

15:30 TO 17:30   

 AE698A(38) 38 L1 OROS 

18:00 TO 20:00   

 AE672A(18) 18 AE04 

BSE221A(32) 32 L1 ERES 

BSE653A(13) 13 L15 ERES 

CE412A(94) 94 L19 OROS 

CE432A(11) 11 L14 ERES 

CHE659A(37) 37 L10,L11 (ALL ERES) 

CHM679A(16) 16 L6 ERES 

CS315(1), CS315A(101) 102 L18 OROS 

ECO506A(62) 62 L18 ERES 

EE381A(133) 133 L16,L17 (ALL ERES) 

EE648A(12) 12 L5 ERES 

EE661A(27) 27 L3 ERES 

EE670A(35) 35 L12,L13 (ALL  ERES) 

ME665(1),ME665A(24) 25 L4 ERES 

ME675A(56) 56 L19 ERES 

MSE683A(46) 46 L2 ERES 

MTH102A(789) 789 L1 TO L17 (ALL OROS) 
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MTH628(1), MTH628A(93) 94 L7 ERES 

MTH770A(12) 12 L9 ERES 

PHY307(1), PHY307A(14) 15 L8 ERES 

PHY602A(6) 6 TB211 

PHY645(3), PHY645A(9) 12 TB212 
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18/02/16 – Thursday 

08:00 to 10:00   

 AE621A(60) 60 L18 OROS 

CHE611A(144) 144 L16,L17 (ALL ERES) 

CS365(2), CS365A(50) 52 L18 ERES 

CS632(1), CS632A(10) 11 DEPTT 

CS640A(19) 19 DEPTT 

EE646A(31) 31 L4 OROS 

EEM614A(10) 10 L4 ERES 

IME625A(42) 42 L1 ERES 

MBA635A(37) 37 DEPTT 

ME623A(36) 36 L19 OROS 

ME630A(43) 43 L19 ERES 

MTH426A(129) 129 L3,L7 (ALL ERES) 

PHY102A(440),PHY102N(1) 441 L1,L2,L3,L7,L16,L17 (ALL OROS) 

PHY553(3) 3 L10 ERES 

PHY660(1), PHY660A(4) 5 L10 OROS 

10:30 to12:30   

 CE674A(12) 12 L3 OROS 

CE690A(11) 11 L3 ERES 

EEM607A(9) 9 L4 ERES 

IME642A(21) 21 DEPTT 

PHY553A(12) 12 L4 OROS 

13:00 to 15:00   

 CHE362A(58) 58 L16 ERES 

CHE616A(13) 13 L4 ERES 

CHM636A(35) 35 L4 OROS 

CS682A(17) 17 L3 OROS 

CSO201A(173) 173 L16,L17 (ALL OROS) 

CSO202A(91) 91 L18 OROS 

ESO201A(109), ESO202(1) 110 L1,L2 (ALL ERES) 

ESO203A(268), ESO210(1) 269 L1,L2,L7 (ALL OROS) 

HSO201A(70) 70 L18 ERES 




